
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

68

43

131

93

24

82b

123

51b

153b

58a

40

14

226

31b

23

266

94b

552

Name

Stefan Quick

Jan Jespersen

Jonas Dalager

Mathias Poulsen

Kristian Laursen

Morten Overgaard

Henrik Aarfeldt

peder vad

Emil Sachmann

Michael M?ller Pedersen

Tomas Andersson

Henning Boll

Jeff Carlsen

Mike Kofoed

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen

Chris Herluf Carlsen

Felix Valentin

Steven Walsh

Best Tm

1:12.912

1:13.103

1:13.287

1:14.295

1:14.713

1:15.584

1:15.683

1:16.498

1:17.319

1:19.523

1:23.506

1:24.721

1:28.112

1:28.149

1:30.589

1:32.978

Diff

0.191

0.375

1.383

1.801

2.672

2.771

3.586

4.407

6.611

10.594

11.809

15.200

15.237

17.677

20.066

Best Speed

102.205

101.938

101.682

100.303

99.742

98.592

98.463

97.414

96.380

93.709

89.239

87.959

84.574

84.539

82.262

80.148

-

-

In Lap

3

6

9

1

3

2

4

3

6

2

1

6

1

4

2

1

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Black 1030-1045

Practice started at 10:29:59

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 10:30


